ONEX Affiliate Commission Rate Sheet

ONEX Affiliate Marketing Services LLC Official Commission & Incentive Structure

1. Partnership Packages

Package Name	Amount (USD)	Includes
Essential	\$100	Access to ONEX Software, CRM, Basic training and Dashboard
Premium	\$500	Includes recognition from Onex, Training and CRM
Premium Plus	\$1,500	Includes Dubai Tour + Manager-Level Training + Dashboard
Expert	\$3,000	Includes Europe Tour + Expert Course + Dashboard

^{\$\}scrip\$100 in all packages is for ONEX software and CRM access. Remaining amount covers training and travel experiences.

2. Commission Structure on recruiting team or referring packages

Level	Commission (%)	Eligibility	Description
Level 1	10%	Active Partner	Earned on direct team made by you
Level 2	3%	Active Partner	Earned on team made by your direct team.
Level 3	2%	Active Partner	Earned on the third- level referrals under your network.

3. Example of Earnings

Example 1: Direct Sale

If you refer someone who buys a Manager Package (\$1,500) \rightarrow You earn 10% = \$150

Example 2: 3-Level Income (Team Growth)

Referral Level	Package Purchased	Commission %	Earning (USD)
Level 1 (Your Direct)	(\$1,500)	10%	\$150
Level 2 (Your Partner's Partner)	(\$3,000)	7%	\$210
Level 3 (Third-level Referral)	(\$1,500)	3%	\$45

Total from this network = \$405 USD

4. Property Commission (Optional)

Type of Property Sale	Commission to Partner
Off-plan or Developer Direct	AVG 1% to 2%* of property value
Secondary Market Sale	Up to 1%*
Referred Buyer through Partner ID	0.5% - 1%*

^{*}Commission percentages depend on the developer and deal type.

6. Payout Terms

- Payouts for packages referral are made weekly and Property Commissions are made after signing of SPA via bank transfer or wallet.
- Minimum payout of packages threshold: \$100 USD
- Commissions are calculated in USD and can be withdrawn in AED or crypto (as per policy).
- ONEX reserves the right to hold or adjust payments in case of fraud or chargebacks.

7. Support

COffice: 3202, Aspin Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, UAE

Website: www.onexproperty.com

^{*}Partners must ensure deals are registered under their ONEX Partner ID.